

S.T.03(06)13
CIS 99 of 16

Order No :65

Dated 06.04.2024

Today's date is fixed for evidence of prosecution witnesses and E.R. of W.A. against P.W. 3 and 4.

All the three accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

No E.R. of W.A. is received against P.W. 3 and 4.

Fix 22.07.24 for cross examination of P.W. 3 & 4 and 23.07.24 for evidence of other witnesses. Issue summons accordingly.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC II, Diamond Harbour